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CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE  1000  SBK

19 GIANNINI GABRIELE BMW 10 20 13 20 20 25 108

73 SALTARELLI SIMONE                             DUCATI 13 25 16 16 11 20 101

84 RUSSO RICCARDO  APRILIA 8 16 20 7 16 16 83

18 GAMARINO CHRISTIAN                          APRILIA 25 10 25 11 10 - 81

23 SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO DUCATI 20 13 0 25 13 0 81

43 PEROTTI FABRIZIO APRILIA 11 9 3 13 0 - 36

59 SCHACHT ALEX                                     DUCATI 9 6 11 0 6 0 32

30 BUTTI ALBERTO                                     DUCATI 1 2 7 0 8 13 31

20 CIACCI FRANCESCO                              BMW 3 7 6 0 3 11 30

47 LA MARRA EDDI DUCATI 16 0 9 4 0 0 29

57 LANZI LORENZO DUCATI 4 11 0 8 5 - 28

90 ZINNI DANIELE BMW 2 4 5 5 4 8 28

52 DEL BIANCO ALESSANDDRO (W.C.) APRILIA - - - - 25 - 25

16 CASTELLARIN REMO  BMW 5 8 10 - - - 23

12 CHIARINI NICOLA  BMW 0 3 0 10 9 0 22

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 0 1 3 9 2 9 22

77 TORCOLACCI ALESSANDRO                YAMAHA 0 0 0 3 0 7 17

35 MORELLI RICCARDO DUCATI 6 0 2 0 0 6 14

391 SGROI AGATINO ALEX HONDA 7 5 0 - - - 12

81 BERNARDI ALEX ITA (W.C.) APRILIA - - - - - 10 10

3 IOVERNO JARNO BMW 0 0 0 2 7 0 9

11 ANDREOZZI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 0 - - 6 - - 6

37 BOSCOSCURO ANDREA YAMAHA - 0 4 1 0 - 5

97 REDAELLI CRISTIAN BMW 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

31 MOMESSO FILIPPO (W.C.) BMW             - - - - 0 4 4

181 LA PLACA LUIGI (W.C.) DUCATI             - - - - 0 3 3

835 BRIGNOLI MARCELLO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO BMW 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

75 COCCO FRANCESCO BMW 0 0 1 - 0 - 1

7 BARDELLI MAURO                                  BMW 0 0 0 0 0 - 0

21 SCHIRONE DANIELE YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 DE PATRE DAVIDE                                   BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 MARCACCIOLI STEFANO BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 MALENA ALEX HONDA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

49 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 RIZZI FULVIO                                          BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA DUCATI                 0 0 0 - - - 0

96 PINI LUCA  DUCATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

194 NEAGA VLAD (W.C.) SUZUKI 0 - - - - 0

800 GUZZO PAOLO BMW 0 0 0 - - 0 0

999 CONTU MAURO BMW 0 - - - - 0

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO BMW - 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Segue : CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE  1000  SBK

6 ALBERTI DARIO (W.C.) APRILIA             - - - 0 - - 0

17 FOCARDI EDOARDO (W.C.) KAWASAKI            - - - 0 - - 0

63 MORANSKY BARTOLOMEI (W.C.) BMW             - - - 0 - - 0

89 DE VECCHI GIORGIO (W.C.) DUCATI             - - - 0 - - 0

444 SCASSA FABRIZIO (W.C.) YAMAHA             - - - 0 0 - 0

32 BERNARDI ROBERTO (W.C.) BMW             - - - - 0 - 0

311 GASPARI FABIO  (W.C.) HONDA       - - - - 0 - 0

721 TRAINI TIZIANO (W.C.) BMW             - - - - 0 - 0

87 TORRINI MANUE (W.C.) HONDA - - - - - 0 0

116 BORRELLI ADAMO (W.C.) YAMAHA - - - - - 0 0

39 GRAMIGNI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA - - - - - - -

41 FONTANELLI GIANLUCA APRILIA - - - - - - -

72 FINELLO ALESSIO (W.C.) DUCATI             - - - - - - -

10 VITALI LUCA  (W.C.) HONDA       - - - - - - -

70 CATAN GEORGE (W.C.) BMW             - - - - - - -



COGNOME  E NOME N
.

O
R

D
IN

E

N
U

M
E

R
O

 D
I

P
A

R
T

E
N

Z
A

MOTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

TOTALE

M
IS

A
N

O
0

3
 A

P
R

IL
E

V
A

L
L

E
L

U
N

G
A

0
7

 M
A

G
G

IO

V
A

L
L

E
L

U
N

G
A

0
8

M
A

G
G

IO

M
IS

A
N

O
3

1
L

U
G

L
IO

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
1

8
 S

E
T

T
E

M
B

R
E

IM
9

O
L

A
0

 O
T

T
O

B
R

E

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
1

9
G

IU
G

N
O

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
CIV PROJET

CLASSE  1000  SBK

90 ZINNI DANIELE BMW 25 25 25 20 16 25 136

12 CHIARINI NICOLA  BMW 16 20 20 25 25 0 86

3 IOVERNO JARNO BMW 20 16 0 16 20 0 72

25 DE PATRE DAVIDE                                   BMW 13 13 16 13 13 0 68

33 MALENA ALEX HONDA 11 0 13 - 11 0 35



COGNOME  E NOME N
.

O
R

D
IN

E

N
U

M
E

R
O

 D
I

P
A

R
T

E
N

Z
A

MOTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

TOTALE

M
IS

A
N

O
0

3
 A

P
R

IL
E

V
A

L
L

E
L

U
N

G
A

0
7

 M
A

G
G

IO

V
A

L
L

E
L

U
N

G
A

0
8

M
A

G
G

IO

M
IS

A
N

O
3

1
L

U
G

L
IO

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
1

8
 S

E
T

T
E

M
B

R
E

IM
9

O
L

A
0

 O
T

T
O

B
R

E

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
1

9
G

IU
G

N
O

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

CLASSE  1000  SBK

73 SALTARELLI SIMONE                             DUCATI 25 25 25 25 25 25 150

20 CIACCI FRANCESCO                              BMW 13 13 16 8 16 20 86

43 PEROTTI FABRIZIO APRILIA 20 16 20 20 0 - 76

5 VELINI ALESSIO (W.C.) BMW 3 11 13 16 13 16 72

57 LANZI LORENZO DUCATI 16 20 0 13 20 - 69

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO BMW 9 9 11 9 10 11 59

77 TORCOLACCI ALESSANDRO                YAMAHA 11 6 0 11 0 13 41

21 SCHIRONE DANIELE YAMAHA 7 5 7 0 6 8 33

7 BARDELLI MAURO                                  BMW 8 8 0 7 9 - 32

96 PINI LUCA  DUCATI 0 10 0 10 11 0 31

800 GUZZO PAOLO BMW 6 7 9 - - 9 31

66 RIZZI FULVIO                                          BMW 4 3 0 6 0 10 23

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA DUCATI 10 0 10 - - - 20

49 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO BMW 5 2 0 5 7 0 19

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO BMW - 4 0 4 8 0 16


